Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	25 - 2005 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE led States Patent and Trademark Office
1 120121 1011	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Unit.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): Dwight P. Williams	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Dwight F. vvincins	Name: Williams Fire and Hazard Control, Inc.
	Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) 10/27/2005	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No	Street Address: P. O. Box 1359
3. Nature of conveyance:	71 23
X Assignment Merger	City: Mauriceville
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: Texas
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: <u>USA</u> Zip:77626 CT101
	10 mg
Other	₹ 6 %
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application or patent number(s):	is document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/196,882	B. Patent No.(s)
() and () pproduct () () () () ()	S. 7 clair (5)(5)
Additional numbers at	ttached? Yes X No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Sue Z. Shaper	involved: 1
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
milemai Address.	X The Commissioner is authorized to charge additional
Street Address:1800 West Loop South, Suite 1450	fees incurred or credit any overage to Deposit Account
Street Address. 1000 West Loop South, Suite 1430	No.50-1753
City Houston	(50246). (Customer Account Number 22929)
City: Houston State: Texas Zip: 77027	X Enclosed
Phone Number: 713 550 5710	
Fax Number: 713 550 5709	None required (government interest not affecting title)
Email Address:sshaper@wt.net	8. Payment Information
Email Address.ssnaper@wi.net	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
DBYRNE 00000023 11196882	Expiration Date
40.00 DP	b. Deposit Account Number 50-1753 (50246)
19099 UP	
	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: Scale	- 11/21/5
Signature	Date
Sue Z. Shaper	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

S:\Documents and Settings\Sue Shaper\My Documents\Shaper\Williams\50246 Assignment Recordation Sheet.doc

REEL: 017254 FRAME: 0386

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number(Optional) 50246	
Whereas, I Dwight P. Williams of, Vidor, Texas, hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and		
useful improvements in Methods for Treating "Plunge Zone" Issues When Extinguishing Full Surface Liquid Tank		
Fires		
X for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on 8/4/2005, Application Number 11/196,882.		
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	, and	
Whereas, Williams Fire & Hazard Control, Inc. of Texas herein referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is		
P. O. Box 1359, Mauriceville, Texas 77626 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;		
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of _ten		
at 11/aureevelle, TX		
English .	(Signature)	
State of TEXAS		
SS: County of <u>Orange</u>) Before me personally appeared said <u>Owight P. Williams</u>		
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this		
day of <u>lether</u> , 20 <u>05</u> .		
Seal CATHY SWEARINGEN My Commission Expires February 16, 2008		
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below*.		
Total of forms are submitted.		

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 11/21/2005

PATENT REEL: 017254 FRAME: 0387